Xl Eesti Karikavoistlused ujumises 2024
Kohtla-Jérve, 4. - 6.10.2024

Event 504
06.10.2024 - 10:03

Men, 200m Freestyle

Open
Startlist Prelim

Heat 1 of 5

3 KEBA, Kaur

4 PAURSON, Raimo
5 ROHTLA, Robert
6 NEMIRO, Martin

Heat 2 of 5

1 MADDISON, Rasmus
2 KORJAKIN, Matvei

3 TOMS, Sander

4 MIKKER, Mikk Johann
5 IVANOV, Aleksey

6 BOTSMANOV, Villem
7 LIUBETSKIJ, Jegor

8 VATSENKO, Aleksandr

Heat 3 of 5

POLOVNIKQV, Artjom
LOGINOV, Arseni
MANNA, Oskar
FILIPPOV, Georg
SUKK, Oliver
KOPJEV, Ernest
HRJASTSJOV, llja
KOTKIN, Luca
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Heat 4 of 5

1 MIHNUKEVICS, Daniel
2 PETRIKOV, Andrei

3 JOGIS, Kennert

4 AHTIAINEN, Alex

5 PAJULA, Airon

6 KAZAREVSKI, Nikita
7 LOIKO, Lukas Baltazar
8 MALITSKI, Erik

Heat 5 of 5

1 OTT, Karl-Eric

2 VESSELQV, Robert
3 VILSON, Karl

4 ZAITSEV, Daniel

5 KESKULA, Siim

6 LESSING, Gerd Johan
7 MAESEPP, Erik

8 RANNAMAE, Ralf
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Audentese Spordiklubi
Audentese Spordiklubi
Audentese Spordiklubi
Johvi Spordikool

Audentese Spordiklubi
Spordiklubi Garant

Kalevi Ujumiskool

Tuk

Narva SK/Energia

Tuk

Narva SK/Energia
Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev

Spordiklubi Garant
Tuk

Ujumise Spordiklubi
Kalevi Ujumiskool
Kalevi Ujumiskool
Kalevi Ujumiskool
Kalevi Ujumiskool
Ujumisklubi Briis

Narva SK/Energia
Narva SK/Energia
Ujumisklubi Briis
Spordiklubi Garant
Kalevi Ujumiskool
Ujumise Spordiklubi
Narva SK/Energia
Kalevi Ujumiskool

Ujumise Spordiklubi
Spordiklubi Garant
Keila Swimclub
Spordiklubi Garant
Ujumise Spordiklubi
Ujumise Spordiklubi
Ujumise Spordiklubi
Ujumisklubi Briis

2:30.93
2:27.27
2:28.39
2:35.13

2:23.52
2:16.31
2:12.48
2:11.21
2:11.27
2:14.43
2:17.84
2:24.33

2:04.67
1:59.75
1:55.18
1:47.99
1:53.44
1:58.80
2:00.93
2:07.39

2:04.08
1:59.29
1:55.05
1:47.45
1:51.75
1:57.37
2:00.62
2:06.54

2:01.83
1:59.09
1:53.78
1:46.72
1:50.47
1:55.98
2:00.37
2:05.72

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80469
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